Dudinska patdesiatka 2019 - EA Race Walking Permit Meeting

20 km choédza - Muzi

WR
WL
ER
EL
NR
MR

1:16:36
1:17:15
1:17:.02
1:20:05
1:18:13
1:18:37

SUZUKI Yusuke
YAMANISHI Toshikazu
DINIZ Yohann
KARLSTROM Perseus
BLAZEK Pavol

ZHU Hungjun

(104) 20 km chdédza - Muzi/Men

#

St.c.
(68)
(74)
(79)
(77)
(75)
(73)
(72)
(95)

Poclet pretekarov: 8
Start: 23.03.2019 14:00

ZvySovanie:

Meno

TOTH Norbert
MASTIANICA Artur
TESOVNIK Anze
KLONOWSKI Adrian
CERNY Dominik
RIZEK Milan
KOZLOVSKU Genadij
CHIESA Stefano

Dudince 23.03.2019

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 14. 5. 2024 o 21:42

Dukla Banska Bystrica

Nar.
07.10.2001  Hungary
30.07.1992 Lithuania
20.09.1998  Slovenia
08.01.1997 Poland
01.11.1997
05.01.1978
07.01.1991 Lithuania
25.05.1996 Italy
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Slovak republic
Slovak republic

JPN
JPN
FRA
SWE
SVK
CHN

Klub / Krajina

15.03.2015
17.03.2019
08.03.2015
10.02.2019
16.09.1990
26.03.2005

SB

1:23:47

Rekordy
Nomi
Nomi
Arles
Adelaide
Hildesheim
Dudince

PB Start

1:51:.07
1:29:47
1:27:49
1:26:13
1:24:42
1:21:46



	(104) 20 km chôdza - Muži/Men

